Nad miag@d or type unknown

TYPE

SUB TYPE

COMBINED SIZES

BOXLENGTH MM

BOXWIDTH MM

BOXHEIGHT MM

BOX SIZEM

BOX WEIGHT KG

BOX VOLUME

BOX QUANTITY

BOX INNER QUANTITY

PACKING

BRAND

Write

Writing - Plastic and Metal Ball pens
212 x 140 mm

49

18

22

0.49x0.18x0.22

0.019
500

50
Polybag

hildea™



